
Show #915847: April Eggstravaganza NRCHA HS #1/ Vol (4/14/2023-4/16/2023)

13. AQHA 116000: Working Cow Horse Go: C - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 152 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Kelsey Ward 140.00 Tammy Russell0.00

2 150 Great Big Boss Kelsey Ward 136.50 Kelsey Ward0.00

3 146 WimpysDunOuttaStyle Kelsey Ward 135.00 Kelsey Ward/Tony Russell0.00

17. AQHA 216000: Amt Working Cow Horse Go: C - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 289 Woody Be A Chic Christina Gilham 138.50 Christina Gilham0.00

70. AQHA 217000: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 431 Shinen Metallic Jack Meredith Adams 141.00 Meredith Adams0.00

2 1498 Okgunnerbeasmokin Amanda Bell 138.00 Amanda Bell0.00

3 410 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton 138.00 Bar 6 Quarter Horses0.00

83. AQHA 417000: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 256 Mandalay Moonshine Josie Mansfield 141.00 Tim And/or Lee Ann 0.00

2 254 Happy To CD Sun Josie Mansfield 141.00 William Swanners0.00

3 299 Very Smart Playmate Bella Brown 136.50 Yellow Creek Ranch0.00



Show #915831: April Eggstravaganza NRCHA HS #2 (4/16/2023)

173. AQHA 417000: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 299 Very Smart Playmate Bella Brown 141.00 Yellow Creek Ranch

2 286 PGPlaygunEspecial Courtney E O'Connell 138.50 PJ O'Connell Jr

192. AQHA 116000: Working Cow Horse Go: C - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 430 Sophisticateddiamond (RHB) Quintana A Garcia 140.50 Harva Leigh Lambert

2 152 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Kelsey Ward 135.50 Tammy Russell

3 150 Great Big Boss Kelsey Ward 131.50 Kelsey Ward

4 146 WimpysDunOuttaStyle Kelsey Ward 123.00 Kelsey Ward/Tony Russell



Show #915830: April Eggstravaganza AQHA (4/16/2023)

205. AQHA 117009: Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 430 Sophisticateddiamond (RHB) Quintana A Garcia 999.00 Harva Leigh Lambert

2 152 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Kelsey Ward 998.00 Tammy Russell

3 150 Great Big Boss Kelsey Ward 997.00 Kelsey Ward

206. AQHA 217009: Amt Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 410 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton 999.00 Bar 6 Quarter Horses

2 998 Nee On Lights Sareece Brown 998.00 Yellow Creek Ranch

3 944 Whizards N Smoke Vicki Rose-Couturier 997.00 Vicki Rose-Couturier

207. AQHA 417009: Youth Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 254 Happy To CD Sun Josie Mansfield 999.00 William Swanners

2 256 Mandalay Moonshine Jackson Alexander 998.00 Tim And/or Lee Ann 

3 299 Very Smart Playmate Bella Brown 997.00 Yellow Creek Ranch

4 219 Smart Bonanza Boon Kaelynn Grace Samuels 996.00 Chris Figge

5 997 How Sweet Am I Elizabeth R Clifton 995.00 Hannah Clifton

209. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 430 Sophisticateddiamond (RHB) Quintana A Garcia 78.00 Harva Leigh Lambert

2 152 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Kelsey Ward 74.00 Tammy Russell

3 146 WimpysDunOuttaStyle Kelsey Ward 70.00 Kelsey Ward/Tony Russell

4 150 Great Big Boss Kelsey Ward 64.50 Kelsey Ward

OP1 5 219 Smart Bonanza Boon Kaelynn Grace Samuels 60.00 Chris Figge

210. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 410 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton 74.00 Bar 6 Quarter Horses

2 998 Nee On Lights Sareece Brown 68.50 Yellow Creek Ranch

3 431 Shinen Metallic Jack Meredith Adams 64.00 Meredith Adams

4 944 Whizards N Smoke Vicki Rose-Couturier 61.50 Vicki Rose-Couturier

211. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 254 Happy To CD Sun Josie Mansfield 69.00 William Swanners

2 1492 Xtra Jackontherocks Elizabeth R Clifton 67.00 Hannah Clifton

3 299 Very Smart Playmate Bella Brown 66.00 Yellow Creek Ranch

4 997 How Sweet Am I Elizabeth R Clifton 60.00 Hannah Clifton

5 219 Smart Bonanza Boon Kaelynn Grace Samuels 57.00 Chris Figge


